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Phosphorus Oxychloride, High Purity

Item Number P1116 SDS
C I CAS Number 10025-87-3
\ /CI Molecular Formula POCI,
/ Molecular Weight 153.33
C I \\O Description

Phosphorus Oxychloride, High Purity, also known as phosphoryl chloride, is used to make
phosphate esters like tricresyl phosphate. Ungraded products supplied by Spectrum are
indicative of a grade suitable for general industrial use or research purposes and typically are
not suitable for human consumption or therapeutic use.

Order

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
List Price

28-Apr-2024 11:59: AM PDT
Catalog Package i Availability

Your Price
P1116-25GM
P1116-50GM

$1,684.25
$2,538.25
$3,808.15

it

P1116-100GM

Shipping & Storage

Storage Information

it

MOISTURE SENSITIVE: Keep tightly closed.
Shipping Information

DOT: UN1810, Phosphorus oxychloride, 6.1 (8), PG I, poison inhalation hazard, zone B

Largest individual container shippable via:
UPS/FedEx Ground: Not accepted UPS Air: Not accepted FedEx Air: Not accepted
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